Bryan Fritz Memorial Invitational - HS Girls

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=

University High School

Oak Glen High

Edison Local - Richmond
Indian Creek High School
Linsly

John Marshall High

Weir High

Steubenville Big Red
Harrison Central High School
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K&J Timing

Average Time Score

00:20:54.51
00:23:12.31
00:23:37.14
00:24:31.97
00:25:08.26
00:25:07.47
00:26:51.21
00:26:49.42
00:31:15.50
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25

78

89
122
135
148
166
179
242

Name

Magnolia High

Cameron High

Paden City High
Steubenville Catholic Central

Average Time Finishers
00:27:24.93 4
00:25:16.87 2
00:26:44.25 2
00:22:33.43 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Bryan Fritz Memorial Invitational - HS Girls

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 University High School 00:20:54.51 9 25
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 945  Abigail Rogers 00:19:44.06 1
2 3 948  Claire von Boetticher 00:20:38.86 3
3 4 941  Sophia Bell 00:20:50.81 4
4 8 949  Elizabeth West 00:21:37.66 8
5 9 944  Mailey Jackson 00:21:41.15 9
6 10 947  ShaTyra Turner 00:22:17.04 (20)
7 13 942  Taylor Blodgett 00:23:07.78 (12)
2 Oak Glen High 00:23:12.31 7 78
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 928 Hannah Kliner 00:20:01.68 2
2 6 926  Lacey Cameron 00:21:33.59
3 11 930 Kami Ward 00:22:28.27 11
4 15 931 Natasha Ward 00:23:24.59 14
5 53 929 Leah McMahan 00:28:33.45 45
6 64 927  Jaylin Kell 00:31:48.52 (52)
7 65 925 Roxye Brown 00:32:42.22 (53)
3 Edison Local - Richmond 00:23:37.14 7 89
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 495  Josie Lesnansky 00:21:22.94 5
2 17 493  Annie Board 00:23:42.17 16
3 19 494  Leila Cable 00:23:48.19 18
4 21 498  Layla White 00:23:58.41 20
5 32 497  Paige Somerville 00:25:13.99 30
6 36 492  Kennedy Baker 00:25:48.08 (34)
7 40 496  Natalie Lucas 00:26:01.29 (37)
4  Indian Creek High School 00:24:31.97 6 122
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 14 908 Aubrey Duggan 00:23:09.03 13
2 25 910  Gracie Wiley 00:24:12.87 24
3 28 909  Allison Rawson 00:24:52.95 26
4 29 905 Katelynn Daugherty 00:24:53.15 27
5 34 907  Sophia Doerr 00:25:31.88 32
6 39 906 Emma Doerr 00:25:55.57 (36)
5 Linsly 00:25:08.26 8 135
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
18 1557 llayna Murray 00:23:44.21 17
2 20 1553 Olivia Rosenthal 00:23:55.06 19
3 24 1556 Ava Bartlett 00:24:05.25 23
4 35 1554 Katie Kastelic 00:25:46.81 33
5 51 1551 Caroline Martin 00:28:09.97 43
6 52 1555 Caitlin Bedway 00:28:12.01 (44)
7 55 1547 Cecilia Sweeney 00:28:39.07 (46)
6 John Marshall High 00:25:07.47 7 148
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 22 913 Cameron McCord 00:23:59.01 21
2 26 919  Alanta Updegraff 00:24:24.43 25
3 30 917  Taylee Sipin 00:24:53.76 28
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Bryan Fritz Memorial Invitational - HS Girls

4 37 912  Peyton Dille 00:25:48.73 35
5 44 911  Bella Cuffaro 00:26:31.41 39
6 48 916  Laurel Shipley 00:27:08.37 (40)
7 58 914  Savannah Potts 00:29:09.94 (48)
7  Weir High 00:26:51.21 5 166
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 7 954 Naomi Young 00:21:34.31 7
2 23 953 Lea Young 00:24:04.15 22
3 49 952 Olivia Shetler 00:27:16.51 41
4 50 950 Jeanine Jeffers 00:27:45.33 42
5 66 951  Mackenzie MacGregor 00:33:35.75 54
8 Steubenville Big Red 00:26:49.42 5 179
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
16 937  Natalie Romanyak 00:23:29.56 15
2 31 938 Gena Smith 00:25:02.11 29
3 42 935 Addison Connor 00:26:11.46 38
4 56 939  Kinsey Tucker 00:28:47.19 47
5 61 936  Sarah Ostovich 00:30:36.78 50
9 Harrison Central High School 00:31:15.50 5 242
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
33 901  Gretchen Dulkowski 00:25:27.96 31
2 59 499  Jewelene Cunningham 00:29:14.42 49
3 63 904  Lillian Renner 00:31:19.60 51
4 67 903 Jasmine Garnbrant 00:34:05.70 55
5 68 500 Danielle Drapp 00:36:09.81 56
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Bryan Fritz Memorial Invitational - HS Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 945  Abigail Rogers
2 2 928 Hannah Kliner
3 3 948  Claire von Boetticher
4 4 941  Sophia Bell
5 5 495  Josie Lesnansky
6 6 926 Lacey Cameron
7 7 954  Naomi Young
8 8 949  Elizabeth West
9 9 944  Mailey Jackson
10 (10) 947  ShaTyra Turner
11 11 930 Kami Ward
12 0 940  Emilianna McCalister
13 (12) 942  Taylor Blodgett
14 13 908 Aubrey Duggan
15 14 931  Natasha Ward
16 15 937 Natalie Romanyak
17 16 493 Annie Board
18 17 1557 llayna Murray
19 18 494 LeilaCable
20 19 1553 Olivia Rosenthal
21 20 498 Layla White
22 21 913 Cameron McCord
23 22 953 Lea Young
24 23 1556 Ava Bartlett
25 24 910 Gracie Wiley
26 25 919 Alanta Updegraff
27 0 491  Jenelle Shabdue
28 26 909 Allison Rawson
29 27 905  Katelynn Daugherty
30 28 917 Taylee Sipin
31 29 938 Gena Smith
32 30 497 Paige Somerville
33 31 901  Gretchen Dulkowski
34 32 907 Sophia Doerr
35 33 1554 Katie Kastelic
36 (34) 492  Kennedy Baker
37 35 912  Peyton Dille
38 0 921  Bindy Campbell
39 (36) 906 Emma Doerr
40 (37) 496  Natalie Lucas
41 0 490 Chelsea Sayman
42 38 935 Addison Connor
43 0 923  Laci Scott
44 39 911 Bella Cuffaro
45 0 933  Jocelyn Sawinski
46 0 946  Madaline Schaefer
47 0 932  Lily Hatcher
48 (40) 916  Laurel Shipley
49 41 952  Olivia Shetler
50 42 950 Jeanine Jeffers
51 43 1551 Caroline Martin

K&J Timing

Class Chip Time Team
FR 00:19:44.06 University High School
SR 00:20:01.68 Oak Glen High
JR 00:20:38.86 University High School
JR 00:20:50.81 University High School
SO 00:21:22.94 Edison Local - Richmond
FR 00:21:33.59 Oak Glen High
JR 00:21:34.31  Weir High
SO 00:21:37.66 University High School
SR 00:21:41.15 University High School
SR 00:22:17.04 University High School
SR 00:22:28.27 Oak Glen High
SR 00:22:33.43 Steubenville Catholic Central
FR 00:23:07.78 University High School
JR 00:23:09.03 Indian Creek High School
SR 00:23:24.59 Oak Glen High
JR 00:23:29.56  Steubenville Big Red
FR 00:23:42.17 Edison Local - Richmond
K 00:23:44.21 Linsly
FR 00:23:48.19 Edison Local - Richmond
K 00:23:55.06 Linsly
FR 00:23:58.41 Edison Local - Richmond
JR 00:23:59.01  John Marshall High
FR 00:24:04.15  Weir High
K 00:24:05.25  Linsly
FR 00:24:12.87 Indian Creek High School
SR 00:24:24.43 John Marshall High
SO 00:24:27.55 Cameron High
JR 00:24:52.95 Indian Creek High School
JR 00:24:53.15 Indian Creek High School
JR 00:24:53.76 John Marshall High
FR 00:25:02.11 Steubenville Big Red
SO 00:25:13.99 Edison Local - Richmond
SR 00:25:27.96 Harrison Central High School
FR 00:25:31.88 Indian Creek High School
K 00:25:46.81 Linsly
SO 00:25:48.08 Edison Local - Richmond
SR 00:25:48.73 John Marshall High
SO 00:25:53.20 Magnolia High
JR 00:25:55.57 Indian Creek High School
SR 00:26:01.29 Edison Local - Richmond
SR 00:26:06.19 Cameron High
SR 00:26:11.46  Steubenville Big Red
SR 00:26:25.48 Magnolia High
FR 00:26:31.41  John Marshall High
SR 00:26:36.94 Paden City High
SO 00:26:45.03 University High School
FR 00:26:51.56 Paden City High
JR 00:27:08.37 John Marshall High
SO 00:27:16.51  Weir High
SR 00:27:45.33  Weir High
K 00:28:09.97  Linsly

Printed: 9/13/2023 6:36:39 PM

Page: 4 of 5



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

K&J Timing

(44)
45

(46)
47

(48)
49

50

51

(52)

(53)
54
55
56

1555
929
924
1547
939
922
914
499
943
936
1548
904
927
925
951
903
500

Bryan Fritz Memorial Invitational - HS Girls

Caitlin Bedway

Leah McMahan
Maleigha Tamborello
Cecilia Sweeney
Kinsey Tucker

Reese Hale

Savannah Potts
Jewelene Cunningham
Mairyn Davis

Sarah Ostovich

Mira D'aguila

Lillian Renner

Jaylin Kell

Roxye Brown
Mackenzie MacGregor
Jasmine Garnbrant
Danielle Drapp

K
FR
SR

K
JR
SR
FR
SR
FR
JR

K
SO
SR
FR
FR
JR
SR

00:28:12.01
00:28:33.45
00:28:33.65
00:28:39.07
00:28:47.19
00:28:47.39
00:29:09.94
00:29:14.42
00:30:33.27
00:30:36.78
00:31:17.96
00:31:19.60
00:31:48.52
00:32:42.22
00:33:35.75
00:34:05.70
00:36:09.81
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Linsly

Oak Glen High

Magnolia High

Linsly

Steubenville Big Red
Magnolia High

John Marshall High

Harrison Central High School
University High School
Steubenville Big Red

Linsly

Harrison Central High School
Oak Glen High

Oak Glen High

Weir High

Harrison Central High School
Harrison Central High School
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